
Exponentiation with small integers (E-5)
ZERO EXPONENT

Name:

Time: Score: /

1)

6780 =
9)

5100 =

2)

(−168)0 =
10)

(−786)0 =

3)

6050 =
11)

2060 =

4)

(−428)0 =
12)

1280 =

5)

(−280)0 =
13)

(−652)0 =

6)

1380 =
14)

(−152)0 =

7)

1540 =
15)

(−209)0 =

8)

(−554)0 =
16)

(−198)0 =
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